

□

C.A.No. 2712 OF 2004  
ITEM No.48

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in Civil Appeal No.2712/2004

DIWAN CHAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for directions )

Date : 31/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant/ (s)Mr. K.G.Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr.Vineet Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Baid, Adv.  
Applicant Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Neeraj Kr.Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Friday, the 4th February, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master  
Court Master